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Temps Nom
00:46:55 FOMBARLET
00:50:11 TEMPO
00:50:29 BENOIT
00:51:00 LANGEVIN

00:51:03 MAGNOL MOUNI

00:51:29 BILON
00:51:56 LANERY
00:52:57 MARQUES
00:53:27 DENIS
00:53:34 GABORIT
00:53:56 TAILLEFER
00:54:18 BRUSTIEC
00:54:27 FAILLER
00:54:52 ARBIN
00:54:58 ANTCZAK
00:55:05 OKRET
00:55:08 BROUTIN
00:55:09 AYRAULT
00:55:13 GALVE
00:55:47 MORIN
00:55:50 PERESSE
00:56:12 THOMAS
00:56:22 MOURET
00:56:36 MAGDALENA
00:56:44 DELRUE
00:56:44 PUTEGNAT
00:56:58 LE CHAPELAIN
00:57:30 BOUVIER
00:57:36 DUNOYER
00:57:45 GOVART
00:57:49 LEGRAND
00:57:51 JUSTIER

La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms Femmes

Prénom
VALERIE
MAGALI
MARION
CHRISTINE
FREDERIQUE
CLOTILDE
VERONIQUE
MARIE-CLAIRE
SOLENNE
SEVERINE
ELODIE
MARIE
DELPHINE
ANNE-LAURE
DELPHINE
VERONIQUE
GAELLE
EMELYNE
SYLVIE
ISABELLE
CECILE
STEPHANIE
LAURENCE
GERALDINE
MARLENE
SOPHIE
MORGANE
MARINE
AUDREY
ANNELISE
BERENGERE
CHARLOTTE

Sexe
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Dossard Cat Club
74 V
226 V
18 SE

268 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES

132 V
265V
244 °V
137 Vv

62 V

78 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES

221 SE
34 SE
68 SE

8 SE
7 SE

166 V
32 SE
13V
80 V

151V

175 V

229 SE SO HOUILLES

153 V

131V SO HOUILLES

60 SE

186 V ASCN

118 ES
28 ES
66 V
89V

121 SE

104 SE

Course
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms

CLT/CAT
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18
19
10
11



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

00:57:59 SOS
00:58:30 LURO
00:58:34 MONTFORT
00:58:43 MONROY
00:58:46 BRUNET
00:59:06 BRANCO
00:59:31 GUILLAUX
00:59:52 KOLNIK
01:00:00 DARSONVILLE-MOUCHEL
01:00:16 ROUSSEAU
01:01:39 PESSEY
01:01:39 CONESA
01:01:50 MESMIN D'ESTIENNE
01:02:05 LAUTHIER
01:02:06 POUCH
01:02:57 MIAGAT
01:02:58 PHILIPPE
01:03:29 LE BEGUET
01:03:33 SALVI
01:04:19 PEREIRA
01:04:58 MARTINS
01:05:11 ORSINI
01:05:26 AGOSTO
01:06:34 PENEL
01:06:55 ANCEL-JAMES
01:07:13 CHAMBERT
01:07:13 MOUSSAULT
01:07:33 LARFI
01:07:41 DAMBRINE
01:07:44 CATALOGNE
01:08:44 RANNOU
01:09:50 BOUCHER
01:10:28 HENRI

La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms Femmes

ELENA
GAELLE
CECILE
CELINE
BERENICE
CHARLOTTE
SYLVIE
MAGALI
INGRID
MARTINE
VERONIQUE
AGNES
IRINA
FLORENCE
PAULINE
AUDREY
FANNY
NATACHA
ANNE
VIRGINIE
OLGA
SOPHIE
ALEXANDRA
SYLVIE
HILARY
JULIETTE
PEGGY
SOUAAD
AURELIE
VERONIQUE
CORINNE
BRIGITTE
JUDITH
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217 SE
130 SE
149 v
148 SE
33V
29 ES
250 V
108 V
56 V
204 V
176 V
49V
145 SE
114 SE
184 SE
251 SE
178 SE
116 V
252 V
173 v
140 SE
167 V
1V
171V
3V
41 SE
155 SE
112 SE
54 SE
38V
192 V
26V
96 SE

SO HOUILLES

SO HOUILLES

RUTRONIK

C.L.O.C. ACHERES

SO HOUILLES

10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms

12
13
20
14
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
15
16
17
18
19
28
29
30
20
31
32
33
34
21
22
23
24
35
36
37
25



66
67
68
69
70
71
72

01:11:15 SEVRIN
01:12:01 ROBARD
01:13:20 KINZIGER
01:13:22 HOUPLAIN
01:14:06 RIVON
01:15:08 MUSELET
01:25:31 HACHI

La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms Femmes

CLAIRE
VALERIE
EVELYNE
MAGALIE
EDOUINA
NADINE
PASCALE
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214 SE

199 V

107 V

102 V

254 SE

245 V SO HOUILLES

266 V FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms
10 kms

26
38
39
40
27
41
42



